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Madigan Kate Mrs, r 1216 Kirkham
—M E Mrs, janitor Gregory Blk
Madison C Mrs, r 866 18th
—Chas R, teacher drawing Oakland Busi-

ness College, r Merrill av nr Washn
—Elsie Mrs, r 1657 14th
—Fannie A Miss, instructor Mills Col-

lege
—Frank A, grain S F, r 1421 9th
—House, 514 15th
—Jas, emp Judson Mfg Co
—Maurice A H, elk S F, r 1657 14th
—Peter, bartndr, r 301 Bdy
—Sarah Mrs, r Merrill av nr Washn
—Square, bet 8th and 9th, Madison and

Oak
Madriaga Wm, r 598 45th

Madrosies Manuel J, died Oct 19-98

Madsan Elsie Miss, r 1314 Market
—Julius A, comp, r 1314 Market
Madsen Annie K Miss, r 131 Ettie
—Henry L, elk W F Batchelder, r 1316

Grove
—Jas, r 131 Ettie
—John, emp Judson Mfg Co
—John T, emp S P Co, r 2045 Chestnut
—Mads G, seaman, r 117 Ettie
—Marion Miss, teacher, r 6280 Canning
—Martin, elk S F, r 117 Ettie
—Martin R, emp S P Co, r 2140 Peralta
—Paul, r 6280 Canning
—Pauline Miss, nurse, r 6280 Canning
—Peter, contr, r 6505 Raymond
—Walter, emp O Cream Depot, r 1314

Market
Maeder Horace B, elk Melvin Co, r Ra-

mona House
Maehl Root,, emp S P Co, r 814 Willow
Maehler Henry A, fruits, r 34 Laurel
Maffett J D, cond S P Co, r 1377 8th
Magalhos Antone L, cook, r 969 E 25th

Magee Frederic E, r 463 Chetwood
MAGEE H S (River Express Co), r S F
—Nellie Miss, r 934 Peralta
—Wm A, real estate, r 1305 27th av
—Thos, emp S P Co, r 934 Peralta
Magennis John, emp S P Co, r 1661 14th
Magerstaedt Elsie Miss, student, r 981

Kirkham
—Gustav, groceries, 981 Kirkham
—Gustave Jr, elk G Magerstaedt, r 981

Kirkham
—Paul, elk G Magerstaedt, r 981 Kirk-

ham
Maggio E & Co (E and Mrs E Maggie)

fuel 1167 Center
—Elena Mrs (E Maggio & Co), r 1167

Center
—Emanuel (E Maggio & Co) r 1167 Cen-

ter
Maggs John, com trav, r 1705 Bdy
nAGILL A M

Insurance, 1010 Broadway, r, Alameda
Magill Arthur E Jr, elk, r 706 13th
—Percy W, elk, r 706 13th

MAGILL R H
General Insurance Agent, 1010 Broadway,
Tel Main 117, r Alameda, Tel Black 136

Maginnis Andrew, inmate Ind Home
Adult Blind

Magner Chas, r 1616 Magnolia
—Cornelius, cement wkr 1616 Magnolia
—Cornelius J, contr, r 1616 Magnolia

Magnes David, elk Abrahamson Bros, r

1009 Castro
—Isidore, elk Abrahamson Bros, r 1009

Castro
Magneson Olaf, carp, r West cor 33d
Magnolia Cyclery, 1170 7th
—Hall, 1203^ 7th
Magnus Chas, seaman, r 916 14th
Magnuson Alfred, emp Judson Mfg Co,

r Park av nr Watts
—Chas A, bkkpr S F, r Park av nr Watts
—Peter, lab, r Hyde nr Peralta av
Magowan Maggie Miss, emp Judson Mfg

Co
Maguire Frank P, lithographer S F, r

1421 17th
—Jas, teamster, r 998 E 22d
—May Miss, elk T W Ward, r 685 27th
—M E, com trav, r 842 weoster
—S Mrs, r 1211 West
Mahan Jas, fruit dryer S F, r 719 Linden
Maher Christopher, r 914 Castro
—Dennis, emp S P Co, r 1758 7th
—Jas, lab S P Co, r 1761 Atlantic
—Jeremiah, physician, I Central Bank

Bldg, r 2205 Grove
—John, saloon San Leandro rd cor Aus-

tin, r Bryant nr San Leandro rd
—John F, emp J Maher, r Bryant nr San

Leandro rd
—Kate Miss, boarding 914 Castro
—Mary A Mrs, r Old Co rd cor 27th av
—Patrick, waiter Hotel Metropole
—Patrick, r 671 25th
—Mahl Erdman, molder S P Co, r 2026

Union
-John, emp S P Co, r 2026 Union
—Wm, lab, r 2026 Union
Mahlum E E, moved to S F
Mahnke Henry, inmate Ind Home Adult

Blind
Mahoney Annie Miss, r 1104 21st

—Catherine Miss, r 1026 Willow
—Cornelius, saloon 838 Bdy, r 867 20th

—Danl, driver R W Merrick, r 210 Tel av
—Delia dom 1311 Harrison
—Ellen Mrs, r 570 8d
—Geo M, mach S F, r 5764 Mc Call
—Honora Miss, r 1026 Willow
—Jas, glove cutter, r 1566 5th
—John, r 695 27th
—John, lab, r 1110 Dennison
—John A, r 1110 Dennison
—Kate Miss, dressmkr, r 906 22d

—Michael J. opr M W Hodkins Co, r 1030

Willow
—P, lab, r 828 Webster
-Patrick, elk, r 561 E 15th
—Stephen D, emp Coakley Bros, r 1021

Tel av
—Thos T, eng, r 1249 63d
—Timothy, r 798 40th
—Timothy, miner, r 112 Echo av
—Timothy, molder, r 370 3d
-Wm, extraman Hose Co No 1, r 479

6th
Mahony Emma E Miss, r 669 8th
—Geo T, asst commissary P P C Co, r

669 8th
—Louise H Miss, r 669 8th
—Thos, r 669 8th

Mahy Chas, burnisher S F, r 1616 24th av
Maier Rudolph, packer Fred Becker Co,

r 718 5th
Main Alex F, acct, r 1453 5th av
Mainise Antone, lab, r 520 3d
—Fred, lab, r 520 3d
Mainland Isabella G Miss, r 510 Kennedy

Tile Floors, Wainscoting, Sinks, &c.

1158 WEBSTER STREET,
Ne.ruth. Tel. 0>1a-. 791. Oak'.awd.


